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$662/87$
1 111 .233(+(/�7� BMW EIGENBAU 8 �� ��
������ $�%'& (�$�%*)�+-, . 1’15.010 10
2 51 1$'/,1*(5�+� PORSCHE 8 �� ��
������ 0.726 1’14.252 11
3 90 *5$6%2(&.�(� LOTUS SEVEN 6 �� ��
������ 3.033 1’15.480 11
4 137 026(5�-� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 16.341 1’18.495 3
5 112 08//(5�3� DATSUN 6 �� ��
������ 23.007 1’20.403 10
6 60 35,7=/�+� BMW M3 6 �� ��
������ 23.753 1’20.174 9
7 24 =:$+/(1�:� VW KAFER 5 �� ��
������ 28.812 1’21.769 4
8 94 %5(866�&� RENAULT MEGA 6 �� ��
������ 30.684 1’21.943 11
9 88 0$+08729,&�1� FIAT PUNTO 5 �� ��
������ 31.629 1’21.643 11

10 55 0,//(5�7� VW GOLF 1 GT 5 �� ��
������ 33.068 1’21.237 11
11 103 *(,(5�/� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 37.429 1’22.939 8
12 40 :,176&+�+� PORSCHE 944 7 �� ��
������ 38.129 1’21.878 11
13 85 5$7+�.� GOLF 2 6 �� ��
������ 40.153 1’22.959 9
14 141 7(77,1*�%� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 46.691 1’24.643 9
15 92 .2*/(5�7� OPEL KADETT 6 �� ��
������ 49.206 1’24.364 9
16 166 ),('/(5�$� OPEL MANTA 6 �� ��
������ 1’14.177 1’19.459 3
17 124 7($0�0$77���35( MERCEDES 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’20.030 10
18 83 .(5/�0� FORD ESCORT 5 � ��
������ 5 LAPS 1’21.593 3

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 93 .2*/(5�)� VW GOLF 1 GT 6 � �
������ 8 LAPS 1’21.613 3

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (     ) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 24 =:$+/(1�:� VW KAFER 5 �� ��
������ $�/'& 0�1�2-)�+-, . 1’21.769 4
2 88 0$+08729,&�1� FIAT PUNTO 5 �� ��
������ 2.817 1’21.643 11
3 55 0,//(5�7� VW GOLF 1 GT 5 �� ��
������ 4.256 1’21.237 11
4 83 .(5/�0� FORD ESCORT 5 � ��
������ 5 LAPS 1’21.593 3

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (     ) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 90 *5$6%2(&.�(� LOTUS SEVEN 6 �� ��
������ $�%'& /�3�/*)�+-, . 1’15.480 11
2 137 026(5�-� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 13.308 1’18.495 3
3 112 08//(5�3� DATSUN 6 �� ��
������ 19.974 1’20.403 10
4 60 35,7=/�+� BMW M3 6 �� ��
������ 20.720 1’20.174 9
5 94 %5(866�&� RENAULT MEGA 6 �� ��
������ 27.651 1’21.943 11
6 103 *(,(5�/� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 34.396 1’22.939 8
7 85 5$7+�.� GOLF 2 6 �� ��
������ 37.120 1’22.959 9
8 141 7(77,1*�%� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 43.658 1’24.643 9
9 92 .2*/(5�7� OPEL KADETT 6 �� ��
������ 46.173 1’24.364 9

10 166 ),('/(5�$� OPEL MANTA 6 �� ��
������ 1’11.144 1’19.459 3
11 124 7($0�0$77���35( MERCEDES 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’20.030 10

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 93 .2*/(5�)� VW GOLF 1 GT 6 � �
������ 8 LAPS 1’21.613 3

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (     ) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 40 :,176&+�+� PORSCHE 944 7 �� ��
������ $�24& $�5�6*)�+-, . 1’21.878 11

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (     ) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 111 .233(+(/�7� BMW EIGENBAU 8 �� ��
������ $�%'& (�$�%*)�+-, . 1’15.010 10
2 51 1$'/,1*(5�+� PORSCHE 8 �� ��
������ 0.726 1’14.252 11

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (     ) END (     )
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